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Set No. Company Contact Name Address Phone Number e-mail Address Fax

1 City of Noblesville Andrew Rodewald 16 S. 10th Street, STE 155

Noblesville, IN 46060 317.776.6330 arodewald@noblesville.in.us 317.776.6322

E1 Rays Trash Leslie Hensley 3859 East US Highway 40, PO Box 1 317-539-9824 lhensley@raystrash.com

Clayton, IN 46118

E4 Casey-Bertram Construction, Inc. Scott Casey 5780 E. 25th Street

Indianapolis, IN  46218 317-546-3366 scasey@caseybertram.com 317-546-6680 

E3 The Denney Companies Triston McNaughton 2050 S. Harding St. tmcnaughton@denneyex.com

Indianapolis, IN 46221 317-423-0738 317.423.2260

E4 Abatement Solutions Technologys Kyle Murray 444 Terry Boulevard

Louisville, KY 40229 502.635.5051 kmurray@astl.com

E5 O'Rourke Wrecking Company Jaime Monk 660 Lunken Park Drive
Cincinnati, OH 45226 513.871.1400 jmonk@orourkewrecking.com 513.871.1313

E6 McDonagh Rob McDonnell 7243 W. Touhy Ave

Chicago, IL 60631 773.313.3968 rob.M@McDonaghDemo.com

E7 Advantage Industrial, LLC Dee Snively dees@naccinc.com

E8 Omega Jennifer Zychowski 31W566 Spaulding Road

Elgin, IL 630.837.3000 estimating@omega3llc.com

E9 Wooldridge Construction Group Jason Wooldridge 15002 Railroad Street

Memphis, IN 47143 812-246-1859 jason@wooldridgeconstructiongroup.com
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